Time

11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.

11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

HEALTH
EQUITY

Governor’s Interagency Council

on Health Disparities

Agenda ltem
Call to Order & Introductions

1. Approval of Agenda
—Possible Action

2. Public Comment

SPECIAL MEETING

FINAL AGENDA
Monday, January 3, 2022
11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Online: Join Zoom Meeting
Phone: 253-215-8782
Meeting ID: 854 5341 1356; Passcode: 258837

Speaker
Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair

Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair

Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair

3. Discussion—Social Equity in Cannabis Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair

Task Force
—Possible Action

Adjournment

Important Information to Know:
Times are estimates only. The Council may alter the order of the agenda.
Emergency contact number during the meeting is 360-819-0047.

If you need accommodation, please call Melanie Hisaw at (360) 236-4110 by

December 29, 2021.

To request this document in an alternate format or a different language, please
contact Kelie Kahler at 360-236-4102 or by email kelie.kahler@sboh.wa.gov

PO Box 47990, Olympia, WA 98504-7990
(360) 236-4110 « healthequity@sboh.wa.gov ¢ healthequity.wa.gov



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85453411356?pwd=MFRFN2NkdGRNblEwd0NjTTJ5UndJUT09

