

SPECIAL MEETING FINAL AGENDA

Monday, January 3, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Online: <u>Join Zoom Meeting</u> Phone: 253-215-8782

Meeting ID: 854 5341 1356; Passcode: 258837

Time	Agenda Item	Speaker
11:00 a.m.	Call to Order & Introductions	Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair
11:10 a.m.	Approval of Agenda Possible Action	Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair
11:15 a.m.	2. Public Comment	Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair
11:30 a.m.	3. Discussion—Social Equity in CannabisTask Force—Possible Action	Benjamin Danielson, Council Chair
12:00 p.m.	Adjournment	

Important Information to Know:

- Times are estimates only. The Council may alter the order of the agenda. Emergency contact number during the meeting is 360-819-0047.
- If you need accommodation, please call Melanie Hisaw at (360) 236-4110 by December 29, 2021.
- To request this document in an alternate format or a different language, please contact Kelie Kahler at 360-236-4102 or by email <u>kelie.kahler@sboh.wa.gov</u>

PO Box 47990, Olympia, WA 98504-7990 (360) 236-4110 • healthequity.wa.gov